
CAFE LETTY

KAPE-PING

SPANISH LATTE

HAZELNUT

ESPRESSO MATCHA

CHARCOAL LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

155

120

155

155

150

HOT
12 OZ

ICED
16 OZ

Cafe Americano - strong and bold like our Papa Peping.

Cafe Latte, handcrafted our way.
It is pure love in a coffee cup - our Mommy Letty’s perfect pick-me-up.

125

BUTTERSCOTCH

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

MOCHA

160

SALTED CARAMEL

MATCHA LATTE 135

160

Espresso with thick and rich milk foam for a luxurious mouthfeel.

For coffee lovers who enjoy a touch of sweetness.

A creamy latte offering a nutty twist to your coffee break.

This latte combines smooth matcha with a shot of espresso for an energy boost.

A bold coffee experience with a touch of mystery

A comforting blend of butterscotch and smooth coffee.

Enjoy a classic latte with a touch of sweetness and a caramel drizzle.

Indulge in a creamy blend of espresso, milk, and chocolate for a sweet escape.

Indulge in a symphony of sweet caramel and a hint of salt for the perfect pick-me-up.

Creamy milk blended with vibrant matcha for a subtly sweet and energizing drink.
140

160

165

165

160 165

160

160 165

165

160 165

160 165

MATCHA BERRY
A delightful fusion of matcha green tea and the vibrant sweetness of berries.

175

155

HOT
12 OZ

ICED
16 OZ

ICED BISCOFF LATTE
Creamy latte infused with Biscoff cookie butter.

210

ESPRESSO-BASED

NON-COFFEE

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
Rich espresso meets creamy white chocolate

160

customer favorites

SIGNATURE CHOCOLATE
Our own take on chocolate made with authentic Filipino tablea

130 135

STRAWBERRY CREAM
Combination of sweet and tangy flavor of strawberries with the creamy richness of milk

165

165



STRAWBERRY FRAPPE

VANILLA FRAPPE

WHITE MATCHA FRAPPE

CARAMEL MACCHIATO FRAPPE

MOCHA FRAPPE

ICED
16 OZ

160

175

175

160

175

BLUEBERRY FRAPPE 175

LOTUS BISCOFF FRAPPE 230

FRAPPE
Find your perfect blend! We have a frappe for every taste bud.

A timeless treat. Perfect for kids and kids at heart.

Sweet strawberries blended with rich, creamy goodness

A perfect balance of blueberry sweetness and tang in a delicious frappe.

The perfect balance of coffee and chocolate .

White matcha perfection, blended to a cool and creamy delight.

Creamy coffee blended with cream and caramel for a delightful twist.

Indulge in a decadent frappe bursting with Lotus Biscoff flavor.
You may request our barista to make it caffeine-free!

customer favorites

CHOCOLATE FRAPPE
The ultimate pick-me-up for chocolate lovers seeking a sweet escape

165

FRUIT ICED TEAS | JUICES

STRAWBERRY PASSION FRUIT TEA 160
Our delightful and refreshing beverage that combines the sweet, juicy
flavor of strawberries with the tropical tanginess of passion fruit.

LEMONADE
Our take on the classic, timeless, and citrusy refreshment.

150

MANGO PASSION FRUIT TEA
Sweet mango and tangy passion fruit for a taste of paradise.

160

BLUEBERRY PASSION TEA
A vibrant blend of tart blueberries and tangy passion fruit

160

CHARCOAL FRAPPE 175

WILDBERRY PASSION TEA 160

AVOCADO FRAPPE 200



SAVORY TREATS

TOMATO AND BASIL FLATBREAD

 LASAGNA SLICE 195

120

CLASSIC PEPPERONI FLATBREAD 120

Tender lasagna sheets, rich meat sauce, creamy and gooey mozzarella cheese in every bite.

Juicy tomatoes & fresh basil on a delicious flatbread.

The satisfying combo you know and love on a delicious flatbread.

DESSERTS

BISCOFF CHEESECAKE 170
ENSAYMADA CREAMCHEESE 100

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN 100

RED VELVET MUFFIN 100

CANNED SODA

COKE ZERO 70

COKE ORIGINAL 70

SPRITE 70

ARIZONA ICED TEA 120

BOTTLED WATER 30


