



ESPRESSO-BASED

customer favorites	HOT 12 OZ	ICED 16 OZ
KAPE-PING Cafe Americano - strong and bold like our Papa Peping.	120	125
CAFE LETTY Cafe Latte, handcrafted our way. It is pure love in a coffee cup - our Mommy Letty's perfect pick-me-up.	155	160
CAPPUCCINO Espresso with thick and rich milk foam for a luxurious mouthfeel.	150	160
SPANISH LATTE For coffee lovers who enjoy a touch of sweetness.	155	165
HAZELNUT A creamy latte offering a nutty twist to your coffee break.	155	165
ESPRESSO MATCHA This latte combines smooth matcha with a shot of espresso for an energy boost.	160	165
SALTED CARAMEL Indulge in a symphony of sweet caramel and a hint of salt for the perfect pick-me-up.	160	165
BUTTERSCOTCH A comforting blend of butterscotch and smooth coffee.	160	165
CARAMEL MACCHIATO Enjoy a classic latte with a touch of sweetness and a caramel drizzle.	160	165
MOCHA Indulge in a creamy blend of espresso, milk, and chocolate for a sweet escape.	160	165
CHARCOAL LATTE A bold coffee experience with a touch of mystery	155	160
ICED BISCOFF LATTE Creamy latte infused with Biscoff cookie butter.		210
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA Rich espresso meets creamy white chocolate	160	165
NON-COFFEE	HOT 12 OZ	ICED 16 OZ
SIGNATURE CHOCOLATE Our own take on chocolate made with authentic Filipino tablea	130	135
MATCHA LATTE Creamy milk blended with vibrant matcha for a subtly sweet and energizing drink.	135	140
MATCHA BERRY A delightful fusion of matcha green tea and the vibrant sweetness of berries.		175
STRAWBERRY CREAM Combination of sweet and tangy flavor of strawberries with the creamy richness of milk		165





FRAPPE

Find your perfect blend! We have a frappe for every taste bud.

customer favorites	ICED 16 OZ
CHOCOLATE FRAPPE The ultimate pick-me-up for chocolate lovers seeking a sweet escape	165
VANILLA FRAPPE A timeless treat. Perfect for kids and kids at heart.	160
STRAWBERRY FRAPPE Sweet strawberries blended with rich, creamy goodness	175
BLUEBERRY FRAPPE A perfect balance of blueberry sweetness and tang in a delicious frappe.	175
MOCHA FRAPPE The perfect balance of coffee and chocolate.	175
WHITE MATCHA FRAPPE White matcha perfection, blended to a cool and creamy delight.	160
CARAMEL MACCHIATO FRAPPE Creamy coffee blended with cream and caramel for a delightful twist.	175
LOTUS BISCOFF FRAPPE Indulge in a decadent frappe bursting with Lotus Biscoff flavor. You may request our barista to make it caffeine-free!	230
CHARCOAL FRAPPE	175
AVOCADO FRAPPE	200



FRUIT ICED TEAS | JUICES

STRAWBERRY PASSION FRUIT TEA Our delightful and refreshing beverage that combines the sweet, juicy flavor of strawberries with the tropical tanginess of passion fruit.	160
LEMONADE Our take on the classic, timeless, and citrusy refreshment.	150
MANGO PASSION FRUIT TEA Sweet mango and tangy passion fruit for a taste of paradise.	160
BLUEBERRY PASSION TEA A vibrant blend of tart blueberries and tangy passion fruit	160
WILDBERRY PASSION TEA	160



30

SAVORY TREATS

		_
	LASAGNA SLICE Tender lasagna sheets, rich meat sauce, creamy and gooey mozzarella cheese in every bite.	195
	TOMATO AND BASIL FLATBREAD Juicy tomatoes & fresh basil on a delicious flatbread.	120
	CLASSIC PEPPERONI FLATBREAD The satisfying combo you know and love on a delicious flatbread.	120
o e	CANNED SODA	
	COKE ZERO	70
	COKE ORIGINAL	70
	SPRITE	70
	ARIZONA ICED TEA	120



DESSERTS

BOTTLED WATER

a	BISCOFF CHEESECAKE	170
	ENSAYMADA CREAMCHEESE	100
	DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN	100
	RED VELVET MUFFIN	100